Stichting Makandra Balans per 31 december 2019

Activa:

Rente:

Liquide middelen
Kas

betaalrekening
Triodos certificaten
Triodos rekening
Spaarrekening Rabo

Totaal

ah dh dh dh dh

9,38

415,05
7.075,08
148,00
20,35
87.789,18

95.457,04

Passiva:

Vermogen:
Kapitaal
Voorzieningen:

Jan Kustersstichting

€

€

€

72.874,59

22.582,45

95.457,04



